
DAUPHIN COUNTY - PENNSYLVANIA

NOTICE TO EMPLOYEES IN CASE OF WORK-RELATED INJURIES

ERIE INSURANCE GROUP
100 Erie Insurance Place, Erie, PA 16530

1-800-458-0811

 
1. If you suffer a work-related injury, your employer or its insurance company must pay for reasonable surgical and medical services and
supplies, orthopedic appliances and prosthesis, including training in their use.

2. In order to ensure that medical treatment will be paid for by your employer or the insurance company, you must select from one of the
following health care providers:

3. You must continue to visit one of the physicians listed below, if you need treatment, for ninety (90) days from the date of your first visit.

4. If one of the persons below refers you to another licensed specialist, your employer or their insurer will pay the bill for these services.

5. After this ninety- (90) day period, if you still need treatment and your employer has provided a list as set forth below, you may choose to go
to another health care provider for treatment.  You should notify your employer of this action within five days of your visit to said provider.

6. If a physician on the list prescribes invasive surgery, you may obtain a second opinion from any physician of your choice.  If the second
opinion is different than the listed physician's opinion, you may determine which course of treatment to follow; however, the second opinion
must contain a specific and detailed treatment plan.  If you choose the second opinion, the procedures in that opinion must be performed by
one of the physicians on the list for the first ninety- (90) days.  Therefore, in this situation, the employee may be required to treat with an
employer-designated provider for up to 180 days.

7. If you are faced with a medical emergency, you may secure assistance from a hospital, physician, or health care provider of your choice
for your work-related injury.  However, when the emergency is resolved, you must seek treatment from a provider on the following list.

NAME                                                    STREET                                          CITY, STATE, ZIP          PHONE               SPECIALTY

Kandra, Fierer, Kuskin Associates

Pinnacle Health Family Care of Millersburg

George M. Kosco III, DO & Assoc.

WorkPlace Health

Schein Ernst Eye Associates

Orthopedic Institute of PA

Orthopedic Institute of PA

Orthopedic Institute of PA (Thurs. by appt.)

Arlington Orthopedics

CPRS

Drayer Physical Therapy

Patient First

Aspire Urgent Care in Family Medicine

AllBetterCare

MedExpress

Homza Chiropractic

282 West Main Street

1000 Evelyn Dr.

2801 Old Post Road

5690 Allentown Blvd., Ste. 300

10 Capital Dr. Ste. 300

450 Powers Ave.

32 Northeast Drive, Suite 201

1000 Medical Dr.

820 Sir Thomas Court

101 Fisher St., Ste. B

5000 Commons Dr.

5125 Jonestown Rd., Ste. 105

49 South Prince Street

2323 Linglestown Rd.

565 E. Chocolate Avenue

5721 Linglestown Road

Elizabethville, PA 17023

Millersburg, PA 17061

Harrisburg, PA 17110

Harrisburg, PA 17112

Harrisburg, PA 17110

Harrisburg, PA 17109

Hershey, PA 17033

Millersburg, PA 17061

Harrisburg, PA 17109

Halifax, PA 17032

Harrisburg, PA 17112

Harrisburg, PA 17112

Harrisburg, PA 17109

Harrisburg, PA 17110

Hershey, PA 17033

Harrisburg, PA 17112

717.362.3371

717.692.4761

717.651.1515

717.695.2072

717.233.3937

717.761.5530

717.761.5530

717.761.5530

717.724.4889

866.446.2848

866.446.2848

717.943.1566

717.901.3440

717.540.9355

717.533.4935

866.446.2848

Family Practice

Family Practice

Internal Medicine

Occupational Medicine

Ophthalmology

Orthopedics

Orthopedics

Orthopedics

Orthopedics

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Chiropractic

FOR PRESCRIPTION MEDICATIONS AND DURABLE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT OR TO SCHEDULE PHYSICAL
THERAPY, CHIROPRACTIC AND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING APPOINTMENTS, AND LOCATIONS CLOSE TO YOU,

PLEASE CALL KEYSCRIPTS AT 1.866.446.2848.

Panels prepared by 

Updated 05/30/2019

Page 1 of 1


