DAUPHIN COUNTY - PENNSYLVANIA



NOTICE TO EMPLOYEES IN CASE OF WORK-RELATED INJURIES

ERIE INSURANCE GROUP 100 Erie Insurance Place, Erie, PA 16530 1-800-458-0811

- 1. If you suffer a work-related injury, your employer or its insurance company must pay for reasonable surgical and medical services and supplies, orthopedic appliances and prosthesis, including training in their use.
- 2. In order to ensure that medical treatment will be paid for by your employer or the insurance company, you must select from one of the following health care providers:
- 3. You must continue to visit one of the physicians listed below, if you need treatment, for ninety (90) days from the date of your first visit.
- 4. If one of the persons below refers you to another licensed specialist, your employer or their insurer will pay the bill for these services.
- 5. After this ninety- (90) day period, if you still need treatment and your employer has provided a list as set forth below, you may choose to go to another health care provider for treatment. You should notify your employer of this action within five days of your visit to said provider.
- 6. If a physician on the list prescribes invasive surgery, you may obtain a second opinion from any physician of your choice. If the second opinion is different than the listed physician's opinion, you may determine which course of treatment to follow; however, the second opinion must contain a specific and detailed treatment plan. If you choose the second opinion, the procedures in that opinion must be performed by one of the physicians on the list for the first ninety- (90) days. Therefore, in this situation, the employee may be required to treat with an employer-designated provider for up to 180 days.
- 7. If you are faced with a medical emergency, you may secure assistance from a hospital, physician, or health care provider of your choice for your work-related injury. However, when the emergency is resolved, you must seek treatment from a provider on the following list.

NAME	STREET	CITY, STATE, ZIP	PHONE	SPECIALTY
Kandra, Fierer, Kuskin Associates	282 West Main Street	Elizabethville, PA 17023	717.362.3371	Family Practice
Pinnacle Health Family Care of Millersburg	1000 Evelyn Dr.	Millersburg, PA 17061	717.692.4761	Family Practice
George M. Kosco III, DO & Assoc.	2801 Old Post Road	Harrisburg, PA 17110	717.651.1515	Internal Medicine
WorkPlace Health	5690 Allentown Blvd., Ste. 300	Harrisburg, PA 17112	717.695.2072	Occupational Medicine
Schein Ernst Eye Associates	10 Capital Dr. Ste. 300	Harrisburg, PA 17110	717.233.3937	Ophthalmology
Orthopedic Institute of PA	450 Powers Ave.	Harrisburg, PA 17109	717.761.5530	Orthopedics
Orthopedic Institute of PA	32 Northeast Drive, Suite 201	Hershey, PA 17033	717.761.5530	Orthopedics
Orthopedic Institute of PA (Thurs. by appt.)	1000 Medical Dr.	Millersburg, PA 17061	717.761.5530	Orthopedics
Arlington Orthopedics	820 Sir Thomas Court	Harrisburg, PA 17109	717.724.4889	Orthopedics
CPRS	101 Fisher St., Ste. B	Halifax, PA 17032	866.446.2848	Physical Therapy
Drayer Physical Therapy	5000 Commons Dr.	Harrisburg, PA 17112	866.446.2848	Physical Therapy
Patient First	5125 Jonestown Rd., Ste. 105	Harrisburg, PA 17112	717.943.1566	Urgent Care
Aspire Urgent Care in Family Medicine	49 South Prince Street	Harrisburg, PA 17109	717.901.3440	Urgent Care
AllBetterCare	2323 Linglestown Rd.	Harrisburg, PA 17110	717.540.9355	Urgent Care
MedExpress	565 E. Chocolate Avenue	Hershey, PA 17033	717.533.4935	Urgent Care
Homza Chiropractic	5721 Linglestown Road	Harrisburg, PA 17112	866.446.2848	Chiropractic

FOR PRESCRIPTION MEDICATIONS AND DURABLE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT OR TO SCHEDULE PHYSICAL THERAPY, CHIROPRACTIC AND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING APPOINTMENTS, AND LOCATIONS CLOSE TO YOU, PLEASE CALL KEYSCRIPTS AT 1.866.446.2848.

